F84L SERIES
LIQUID SERVICE
RELIEF VALVES
CONVENTIONAL-STYLE, SPRING OPERATED
“HIGH PERFORMANCE”
“ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY FOR THE NEW MILLENIUM”
“THE NEXT GENERATION”
, INC

11
F84L SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
1 STD (No Lift Lever)
4 With Lift Lever
158 -4  Large
160 -8  Large
162 -G   Large
164 -J    Large
F FNPT
SP SPECIAL
V VCR
S SAE
O FLANGED, RF
R FLANGED, RTJ
G GRAYLOC
BP BRITISH PIPE THREAD
MS MS33649
The following part numbering system is to be used when ordering a FLOW SAFE F84L Pilot Valve:
1    1   –   1   160   F    –    3   0    3    4
NACE
ADDER
MATERIAL
SIZE
INLET DIAMETER (in)
INLET CONNECTION
SEAT TYPE
CONFIGURATION
4 Nace Trim
blank Non-Nace
S Special Outlet
1 Brass
2 Carbon Steel
3 Stainless Steel
6 Monel
0 M/MED/LARGE
1 X-LARGE
2 3/4
3 1
4 1-1/2
5 2
FLANGED CONNECTIONS(RF)2
ORIFICE CONNECTION INLET OUTLET
No.1
058021 3/4”-150# 1”-150#
058031 1”-150# 1”-150#
108021 3/4”-300# 1”-150#
108031 1”-300# 1”-150#
-4 128021 3/4”-600# 1”-150#
& 128031 1”-600# 1”-150#
-8 148021 3/4”-900# 1”-300#
148031 1”-900# 1”-300#
168021 3/4”-1500# 1”-300#
168031 1”-1500# 1”-300#
188021 3/4”-2500# 1”-300#
188031 1”-2500# 1”-300#
05G042 1-1/2”-150# 2”-150#
10G042 1-1/2”-300# 2”-150#
-G 12G042 1-1/2”-600# 2”-150#
14G042 1-1/2”-900# 2”-300#
16G042 1-1/2”-1500# 2”-300#
05J053 2”-150# 3”-150#
10J053 2”-300# 3”-150#
-J 12J053 2”-600# 3”-150#
14J053 2”-900# 3”-300#
16J053 2”-1500# 3”-300#
1    Use with Assembly Number
Ex:  -4(S/S), 3/4” 150#RF Inlet/1” 150#RF Outlet, A/N=11-1158F-203 C/N=058021
2    Other sizes available upon request
S-3865 Taylor Road
Orchard Park, NY 14127
Engineering (716) 667-3640